
ECOLE MATERNELLE PUBLIQUE LES RIVIERES 
26 RUE DE SAVIGNY 

77176 SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE 

Tél. : 06 33 00 63 94 
Fax : 

Courriel : ce.0771692w@ac-creteil.fr 

Liste des élèves de la classe de PS-MSV 

Enseignant(s): MADAME DUCLERMORTIER 

Enoha 

Noé 

|Aenyra 

Kenzo 
Kenael 
Yildiz 
Selma 

Lova 
Izade 

Tiffany 
AYMEN 
Melissa 
Mael 

MAYRONN 
Maimouna 
Evan 

LINH 

|Awa 

|Aliyah 
Malya 
Kenzo 

|Danael 
|April 
|Caleb 

Prénom Néle) le Sexe 
08/05/2022 

01/01/2022 

14/11/2022 

17/03/2022 

20/12/2022 

06/02/2022 

26/03/2021 

22/10/2021 

23/08/2021 

21/06/2021 

17/10/2021 

16/06/2021 

22/09/2021 
16/09/2021 

16/02/2021 

Année scolaire 2025-2026 

22/06/2021 

08/04/2021 
05/07/2021 

17/08/2021 

29/09/2021 
04/12/2021 

F 

29/12/2021 

M 

F 

M 

M 

17/09/2021 M 

F 

12/08/2021 F 

M 

F 

M 

M 

F 

F 

F 

M 

M 
F 

M 

Niveau 
PS 

PS 

PS 
PS 

PS 
PS 

MS 

MS 

MS 

MS 

MS 

MS 

MS 

MS 

MS 

MS 
MS 

MS 

MS 

MS 

MS 

MS 

MS 

MS 
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